Think threads \Nith
YAMAWA
Y AMA WA High Performance Taps for
Aerospace Industry
The demands for tapping into heat resistant alloys and stainless
steels are increasing rapidly in the Aerospace Industry.
The most common heat resistant alloys are Nickel base alloys,
such as A286, lnconel, Hastelloy, Waspalloy, and Titanium alloys.

.0050 ___ _
This chart shows the
Figure 1 illustrates the numbering system and the .0005"
diameter increment separation between successive limits.
Since the starting point is basic pitch diameter, dividing the
limit number by two establishes in thousandths of an inch, the
amount the maximum tap pitch diameter is above basic in the
"H" series and the amount the minimum tap pitch diameter is
under basic in the "L" series.
Figure 2 illustrates the positioning of the tap limits in
relation to the various classes of threads for a 1 /4-20 size.
-- .0045 ---- method of designating limits --------­
.0050 -­
.0045 -­
.0040 -­
.0035 -­
.0030 -­
.0025 -­
.0020 -­
.0015 -­
.0010 -­
.0005 --
-- .0040 ----
-- .0035 ----
and does not indicate
available taps in any
particular size.
-- .0030 ---------------
-- .0025 -------------
-- .0020 -----------,
-- .0015 --------
-- .0010 -----
-- .0005
basic
P.D.
-- .0005 For taps through 1 • inclusive, 8 TPI and finer
Figure 2
.2255
.2245
.2235
.2225
.2215
.2205
.2195
.2185
basic
.2175
P.D.
.2165
Class of Thread - 1 /4 -20 UNC and NC
tap limits
H5
H3
H2 mj••/•/•ij
•i-i••M•€i
'i&M•/•/M